1791-1792

1794-1795

1803-1804

1808-1809

1820-1829

1833-1836

1844-1845

1847-1851

1853-1873

1874-1896

1896-1916

1919-1925

1929-1952-

1959-1969

1983-1995

1995-2014

2014-

M ESPAUL

LOUSSAUT Maurice
QUERE Hamon

OFFRET

SALAUN-KERTANGUY Jean-Marie

PERON Francois
MONFORT

DE KERTANGUY
MINGAM

PERON Yves
QUILLIVERE Olivier
SALAUN DE KERTANGUY Elie
PERSON Jean

MONFORT Frangois-Marie
AUTRET Jean-Yves
PERSON Francois

MOAL Jean-Jacques

FLOCH Bernard



